Institute Name

India Rankings 2017 ID

Discipline

Parameter

Placement

3A.GPHE

S.No.

Academic Year

Name of the
Company

No of students
recruited

Minimum
salary
OfferedLPA

Maximum
salary
offered

Average
salary
offered

Median
salary
offered

2015-16

List of company
visited
Attached --
Annexure A

491

3.5LPA

27LPA

15LPA

11LPA

2014-15

List of company
visited
Attached --
Annexure B

512

3.5LPA

1500LPA

13LPA

8LPA

2013-14

List of company
visited
Attached --
Annexure C

506

3.33LPA

27LPA

10LPA

6LPA




